EiKC 0250CL/MC-130V
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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
Type Use
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

130

250
Miniature Candelabra Screw (E11)
T4

CC-8
3.15/80.00
0.51/13.00
1.61/41.00
5,000
3000
2,000
General
Exempt
False
False
False

False

130V 250W T-4 E11 Screw Base
15268
39101601



